Grooving and Parting tool with precision 6 corners
 Grooving and Parting tool with high economical 6 corners
 Increased reliability and stability in cutting due to high qualified cutting edge
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   Hexa Blade
KORLOY launched Hexa Blade for precision typed Grooving and Parting realizing high cost efficiency
due to 6 corners.
The exclusive structured Hexa blade 6 corners insert provides stable cutting quality with equal

2020-27-4 ● 3.74 ~ 4.00 20 20 120 20 18 2
2525-27-2 ● 1.78 ~ 2.00 25 25 150 25 24 1
2525-27-3 ● 2.70 ~ 3.00 25 25 150 25 23.5 1
2525-27-4 ● 3.74 ~ 4.00 25 25 150 25 23 1
Insert
Picture Designation
Coated Dimensions (mm)
Geometries
P
C
5
3
0
0
CW RE BW IC
HB 27N178-018-M ● 1.78 0.18 2.7 27
CW BW
ICRE
27N185-015-M ● 1.85 0.15 2.7 27
27N196-015-M ● 1.96 0.15 2.7 27
27N200-020-M ● 2.00 0.20 2.7 27
27N200-040-M ● 2.00 0.40 2.7 27
27N270-010-M ● 2.70 0.10 3.7 27
27N287-020-M ● 2.87 0.20 3.7 27
27N300-000-M ● 3.00 0.00 3.7 27
27N300-020-M ● 3.00 0.20 3.7 27
27N300-040-M ● 3.00 0.40 3.7 27
27N374-020-M ● 3.74 0.20 4.7 27
27N398-020-M ● 3.98 0.20 4.7 27
27N400-040-M ● 4.00 0.40 4.7 27
HB
HBEHR/L
(mm)
WWF